S.NO.SEM/2017/158

The Tollowing candidates of Semester-11 Examination held in
May/June 2017, are declared to have passed the Examination for the
Degree of Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.L.1.Sc.):-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1100)

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

57901 AKHILESH KUMAR 697 I
S/0 MITHAI LAL

57902 APARAJITA GHOSH 709 I

57903 ARUN KUMAR VERMA 682 I

57904 ASHISH SHARMA 779 1

57905 DAVID ZIMIK 659 1

57906 DEEPTI (W) 737 I
D/0 BHUPAL SINGH

57907 DIVYA KUSHWAHA (W) 689 I

57908 EKTA (W) 651 1
D/0 RAJKUMAR

57909 JYOTI PAL (W) 697 I
D/0 SATYA PAL SINGH

57910 JYOTI RANI SHARMA (W) 749 I

57911 KARAN SINGH 699 I
S/0 HUKM SINGH

57912 LATA KUMARI (W) 700 I
D/0 RAMPAL SINGH

57913 L KAMKHOMANG HAOKIP 579 1

57914 MANISH KUMAR 751 I

S/0 RAMESH CHAND
57915 MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 626 1
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1100)

Division

57916

57917

57918

57919

57920

57922

57923

57924

57925

57926

57927

57928

57929

57930

57931

57932

57933

57934

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND

NEERAJ YADAV

NEETU (W)
D/0 JASBIR SINGH GAHLOT

NEHA ROY (W)
D/0 JAI KANT ROY

NITIN KUMAR
S/0 RAMHIT THAKUR

NUNGDIBENLA ECHA (W)

PANKAJ KUMAR
S/0 SATVIR SINGH

SHEETAL (W)
D/0 SANTOSH SINGH

SHIKHA SINGH (W)
D/0 SURENDER SINGH

SHRADDHA (W)
D/0 ANIL KUMAR GAIROLA

SHREYA ANAND (W)
SHWETA BHARTI (W)
SHWETA KHARE (W)
SOMA TANTI (W)

SONAJ K
S/0 KAILASAN R K

SUMIT KUMAR
S/0 RAM PRAKASH SINGH

POOJA (W)
D/0 VISHAN KUMAR GUPTA

PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN

PREETIKA NAIR (W)

INFORMATION SCIENCE

665

682

691

709

688

591

789

622

646

675

709

794

678

674

606

798
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1100)

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

57935 PREETI MAVI (W) 692
57936 PRIYANKA GAUTAM (W) 616
57938 RIMPY KUMARI (W) 616
D/0 SURENDRA JHA
57939 SANNI MANI 695
57940 SAURABH VERMA 688
57941 TINKU MEENA 759
57942 VAIBHAV KUMAR 760
S/0 J P SINGH
57943 PREETI YADAV (W) 665
57944 NITYA RAHI (W) 779
57945 KIRTI (W) 631
D/0 OM PRAKASH
EX-STUDENT
57952 NIKKY (W) 576

D/0 KIRPAL

The result of the undermentioned candidate is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate I Semester
(Out of 600)

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE

57951 MOHD NOMAN ER-108

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 4th July, 2017.
-- DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1i1s subject to correction, if
discrepancy is noticed.

any



